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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $585.00 $325.00 $260.00  2.25 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.25
20 SPOT Totals: $325.00 $585.00 $260.00 

2 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.47  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.02  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.06
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $16.25 $16.25 

1 $298.00 $264.00 $34.00  1.14  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $6,115.00 $4,519.50 $1,595.50  23.49  0.69  0.16Regular

3 $12,974.00 $8,319.75 $4,654.25  49.83  0.69  0.35Regular

4 $980.20 $501.75 $478.45  3.76  0.69  0.03Regular

5 $335.60 $32.50 $303.10  1.29  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $1,347.50 $897.00 $450.50  5.18  0.70  0.04Regular

7 $500.00 $26.00 $474.00  1.92  0.69  0.01Regular

8 $886.60 $545.30 $341.30  3.41  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $35.00 $14.50 $20.50  0.13  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $288.20 $127.70 $160.50  1.11  0.70  0.01Regular

12 $38.00 $13.00 $25.00  0.15  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $82.00 $19.00 $63.00  0.31  0.69  0.00Regular

 91.71
Regular Totals: $15,280.00 $23,880.10 $8,600.10 

1 $59.50 $15.00 $44.50  0.23  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $251.00 $52.00 $199.00  0.96  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $1,093.00 $1,269.00 ($176.00)  4.20  0.51  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $52.50 $3.70 $48.80  0.20  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.59
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,339.70 $1,456.00 $116.30 

40 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00  0.38 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.38
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $26,037.35 $16,944.70 $9,092.65 
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